Schuylerville
Boys Varsity Bowling
2023 - 2024

o Andrew Jennings
Players (11)

NAME

Donna-Ella Brooks
Jameson Brownell
Colin Dickinson
Nolan Doherty
Caleb Eglin

Adler Nelson
Brayden Seymour
Brendan Swett
Ethan Turcotte
Nathaniel Turcotte
Emajie White

GRADE

11

11
12
11

11
10
12
11

Athletics Director: John Bowen
Assistant: Tracy Lyon

14-18 Spring St
Schuylerville, NY, 12871
(518) 695-3255
www.schuylervilleschools.org
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